Local

CD Atlético Baleares SAD

DUX Internacional de Madrid SL
Club Atlético de Madrid "B"

UD San Sebastian de los Reyes

CD Las Rozas SAD

REAL FEDERACION ESPANOLA DE FUTBOL

Segunda Division B

V-A

Temporada 2020/2021

82 Jornada
Visitante

UD Poblense

CDA Navalcarnero

Real Madrid-Castilla

CF Rayo Majadahonda SAD

Getafe CF "B"

Horarios
13/12/2020

Estadio

Estadio Balear

Estadio Municipal Villaviciosa De Odén
Cerro Del Espino - Campo 1

Estadio Municipal Matapifionera

Polideportivo Municipal Navalcarbén

Fecha Partido Hora
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13/12/2020

13/12/2020

13/12/2020

12:00
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12:00

12:00
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